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1 Air-Crash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2(i) Collapse of Structure(House) 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

2(ii) Collapse of Structure(Building) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2(ii i) Collapse of Structure(Dam) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2(iv) Collapse of Structure(Bridge) 1 1 0 1 3 0 3

2(v) Collapse of Structure(Others) 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

3(i) Drowning (Boat Capsize) 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

3(ii) Drowning(Other Cases) 46 36 7 43 3 0 3

4 Electrocution 11 11 6 17 0 0 0

5(i) Explosion (Bomb explosion) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5(ii) Explosion(Other explosion like Boilers, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6(i) Falls (Fall  from Height) 16 14 2 16 0 0 0

6(ii) Fall  into Pit/Manhole 2 1 1 2 0 0 0

7 Factory/Machine Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8(i) Fire (Fireworks/Crackers) 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

8(ii) Fire (Short-Circuit) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8(ii i) Gas Cylinder/Stove Burst 4 0 4 4 0 0 0

8(iv) Other Fire Accidents 11 9 2 11 0 0 0

9 Fire-Arms 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

10(i) Sudden Deaths (Heart Attacks) 22 17 5 22 0 0 0

10(ii) Epileptic Fits/Giddiness 2 2 0 2 0 0 0

10(ii i) Abortions/Child Birth 4 1 3 4 0 0 0

10(iv) Influence of Alcohol 6 6 0 6 0 0 0

11 Killed by animals 3 2 1 3 0 0 0

12 Mines or quary disaster 47 61 0 61 5 0 5

13(i) Food Poisioning/Accidental Intake of Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13(ii) Spurious/poisionous liquor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13(ii i) Leakage of poisinous gases Etc. 1 4 0 4 0 0 0

13(iv) Snake Bite/Animal Bite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13(v) Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Stampede 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Suffocation 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Traffic Accidents (Road Accidents) 194 149 21 170 116 34 150

Traffic Accidents (Rail-Road Accidents) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other Railway Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Other Causes (Please Specify) 30 28 11 39 0 0 0

18 Causes Not Known 77 60 13 73 0 0 0

19 Total 483 408 76 484 127 34 161
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Profile of Accidents due to Un-natural Causes in Meghalaya during 2013
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1 Air-Crash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Col lapse of Structure(House) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 Col lapse of Structure(Bui lding) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Col lapse of Structure(Dam) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Col lapse of Structure(Bridge) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 Col lapse of Structure(Others ) 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 Drowning (Boat Caps ize) 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 Drowning(Other Cases) 5 21 7 3 0 36 2 1 4 0 0 7 43

9 Electrocution 2 6 2 1 0 11 4 1 0 0 1 6 17

10 Explos ion (Bomb explos ion) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Explos ion(Other explos ion l ike Boi lers , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Fal ls  (Fa l l  from Height) 2 2 7 2 1 14 0 0 1 1 0 2 16

13 Fal l  into Pi t/Manhole 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

14 Factory/Machine Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Fire (Fi reworks/Crackers ) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

16 Fire (Short-Circui t) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Gas  Cyl inder/Stove Burst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4

18 Other Fi re Accidents 1 4 2 2 0 9 0 1 0 0 1 2 11

19 Fire-Arms 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

20 Sudden Deaths  (Heart Attacks ) 0 2 5 6 4 17 0 1 0 1 3 5 22

21 Epi leptic Fi ts/Giddiness 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Abortions/Chi ld Bi rth 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 4

23 Influence of Alcohol 0 1 4 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

24 Ki l led by animals 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

25 Mines  or quary disaster 0 28 25 8 0 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

26 Food Pois ioning/Accidenta l  Intake of Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Spurious/pois ionous  l iquor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Leakage of pois inous  gases  Etc. 0 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

29 Snake Bi te/Animal  Bi te 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Stampede 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Suffocation 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33 Traffic Accidents (Road Accidents) 9 60 56 20 4 149 4 9 4 3 1 21 170

34 Traffic Accidents  (Ra i l -Road Accidents ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Other Rai lway Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Other Causes  (Please Speci fy) 1 5 14 6 2 28 2 3 6 0 0 11 39

37 Causes  Not Known 3 26 14 12 5 60 1 2 6 3 1 13 73

38 Total 25 159 143 65 16 408 17 19 24 8 8 76 484

Age wise Distribution of Persons Death for Accidents due to Un-Natural Causes in Meghalaya during 2013
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EGH EJH EKH NGH RB SGH SWGH SWKH WGH WJH WKH

1 Air-Crash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Collapse of Structure(House) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 Collapse of Structure(Building) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Collapse of Structure(Dam) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Collapse of Structure(Bridge) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 Collapse of Structure(Others) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 Drowning (Boat Capsize) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 Drowning(Other Cases) 0 1 25 0 8 2 0 0 3 6 1 46

9 Electrocution 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 2 11

10 Explosion (Bomb explosion) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Explosion(Other explosion like Boilers, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Falls (Fall  from Height) 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 3 4 0 1 16

13 Fall into Pit/Manhole 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

14 Factory/Machine Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Fire (Fireworks/Crackers) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

16 Fire (Short-Circuit) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Gas Cylinder/Stove Burst 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18 Other Fire Accidents 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 11

19 Fire-Arms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

20 Sudden Deaths (Heart Attacks) 0 0 19 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 22

21 Epileptic Fits/Giddiness 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Abortions/Child Birth 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

23 Influence of Alcohol 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

24 Killed by animals 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

25 Mines or quary disaster 0 43 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 47

26 Food Poisioning/Accidental Intake of Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Spurious/poisionous liquor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Leakage of poisinous gases Etc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

29 Snake Bite/Animal Bite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Stampede 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Suffocation 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33 Traffic Accidents (Road Accidents) 12 29 57 9 22 6 4 3 39 7 6 194

34 Traffic Accidents (Rail-Road Accidents) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Other Railway Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Other Causes (Please Specify) 0 0 0 0 24 0 6 0 0 0 0 30

37 Causes Not Known 0 0 42 0 0 21 0 1 13 0 0 77

38 Total 13 76 179 9 58 34 12 10 66 15 11 483

District-wise distribution of Accidents in Meghalaya due to un-natural causes during 2013
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EGH EKH RB SGH WGH WKH EJH NGH SWGH SWKH WJH

1 Air-Crash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Collapse of Structure(House) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 Collapse of Structure(Building) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Collapse of Structure(Dam) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Collapse of Structure(Bridge) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 Collapse of Structure(Others) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 Drowning (Boat Capsize) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 Drowning(Other Cases) 0 25 8 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 43

9 Electrocution 0 1 0 2 4 2 8 0 0 0 0 17

10 Explosion (Bomb explosion) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Explosion(Other explosion like Boilers, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Falls (Fall  from Height) 0 7 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 3 0 16

13 Fall into Pit/Manhole 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

14 Factory/Machine Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Fire (Fireworks/Crackers) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

16 Fire (Short-Circuit) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Gas Cylinder/Stove Burst 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18 Other Fire Accidents 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 11

19 Fire-Arms 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

20 Sudden Deaths (Heart Attacks) 0 19 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

21 Epileptic Fits/Giddiness 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Abortions/Child Birth 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

23 Influence of Alcohol 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

24 Killed by animals 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

25 Mines or quary disaster 0 0 0 8 0 0 52 0 0 1 0 61

26 Food Poisioning/Accidental Intake of Ins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Spurious/poisionous liquor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Leakage of poisinous gases Etc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

29 Snake Bite/Animal Bite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Stampede 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Suffocation 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33 Traffic Accidents (Road Accidents) 4 53 24 6 35 7 17 10 4 3 7 170

34 Traffic Accidents (Rail-Road Accidents) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Other Railway Accidents 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Other Causes (Please Specify) 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 39

37 Causes Not Known 0 42 0 17 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 73

38 Total 5 175 69 35 62 12 79 10 12 13 12 484

District-wise No. of persons killed in accident due to un-natural causes 
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District-wise distribution of Accidental Deaths in Meghalaya due to un-natural causes during 2013


